First Name

Paige

Alexandra

Shilja

Jessica

Carlos

Case Number:

Last Name

Lieberman

Wilson

Nair

Sarstedt

Iglesias

21288

Organization

Sullivan & Barros, LLP

PROPERTY OWNER

Edgewood Alley Green

JMI Developers, LLC

List of Witnesses
Testimony Type: ALL

Testimony Type

Opponent

Proponent

Proponent

Opponent

Proponent

Hearing Date:  06/25/2025

Date Registered Testified
6/25/2025 Yes
6/25/2025 Yes
6/25/2025 No
6/25/2025 Yes
6/25/2025 No
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